
83
Marktlinie
Isny Beuren - Christazhofen - Isny
und zurück

Montag - Freitag

Bitte beachten 

Isny Beuren, Ort
Argenbühl Enkenhofen
- Gottrazhofen
- Christazhofen
- Göttlishofen Feuerwehrhaus
- Siggen
- Ried
Isny Kurhaus, Busbhf

8.15
8.17
8.20
8.22
8.25
8.28
8.38
8.45

Montag - Freitag

Bitte beachten 

Isny Kurhaus, Busbhf
Argenbühl Ried
- Siggen
- Göttlishofen Feuerwehrhaus
- Christazhofen
- Gottrazhofen
- Enkenhofen
Isny Beuren, Ort

11.55
12.01
12.17
12.20
12.23
12.25
12.28
12.30

nur am Donnerstag, außer an Feiertagen

Gültig ab 14.12.2025
      Omnibusverkehr Volk Omnibusverkehr Volk, Enkenhofer Str. 14, 88316 Isny, omnibusverkehr-volk@t-online.de, Tel. 07567/234, Fax. 07567/826
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